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Dominion

203.

804/273-2352
804/273-4550
chuck_teets@dom.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

11021 Brower Road
North Bend, OH 45052

Tim Thiemann
Cinergy

204.

513/467-4936

Energy Merchant

513/467-4931
tthiemann@cinergy.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

20 South Van Buren Avenue
BR01
Barberton, OH 44203-0351

Christopher Thompson
Babcock & Wilcox

205.

330/860-2756
330/860-1105
cjthompson@babcock.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

P.O. Box 44
175 East Park Drive
Tonawanda, NY 14151-0044

David R. Thompson
Praxair, Inc.

206.

716/879-2394
716/879-7091
dave_thompson@praxiar.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

20 South Van Buren Avenue
Barberton, OH 44203

Donald P. Tonn
Babcock & Wilcox

207.

330/860-1986
330/860-2045
dptonn@babcock.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

1 Riverside Plaza
Columbus, OH 43215

Aimee Toole
American Electric Power

208.

614/716-1570

AET&C

artoole@aep.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
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693 Capstone Court
Hayden, ID 83835

Daniel Torres
Industrial Design Services, Inc.

209.

208/772-2098
208/772-0282
wjacobson@idsincorp.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Keystone Power Plant
313 Keystone Drive
Shelocta, 15774

Jerry Urbas
Reliant

210.

724/354-5432
724/354-5489
jurbas@reliant.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

5000 Dominion Boulevard
Glen Allen, VA 23060

George P. Valentine
Dominion

211.

804/273-3601
804/273-4550
george_valentine@dom.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Utrechtseweg 310
Arnhem, Netherlands 6812 AR

Leo H.J. Vredenbregt
Kema Nederland B.V.

212.

+31/26356-2456
+31/26351-7362
leo.vredenbregt@kema.nl

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

207 Chews Manor Drive
Stevensville, MD 21666

Hamilton G. Walker Jr
HERA, LLC

213.

443/249-0290
443/249-0290
hamilton.walker@worldnet.att.net

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

One Financial Place
440 S. LaSalle St, Suite 3500
Chicago, IL 60605

Kent E. Wanninger
Midwest Generation EME, LLC

214.

312/583-6077
312/788-5231
kwanninger@mwgen.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Chatham Tower
Suite 11-C
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Robert S. Ward
Capital Equipment Sales & Service Co.

215.

412/642-2025
412/642-6774
cesscopg@adelphia.net

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

P.O. Box 176
Stratton, OH 43964

Robert W. Watkins
First Energy Corp

216.

740/537-6319

W.H. Sammis Plant

740/537-6320
watkinsr@firstenergycorp.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
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Acorn Park
Cambridge, MA 02140-2390

Robert S. Weber
TIAX LLC

217.

617/498-6137
617/498-7295
weber.robert@tiax.biz

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

Wienerberastrasse 11/A16
Vienna, Austria 1100

Klaus Weigl
Envirgy GmbH

218.

+43/199460-6732
+43/199460-6675
k.weigl@envirgy.co.at

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

200 Horizon Center Boulevard
Trenton, NJ 08691

Edward A Weinberg
Shaw E & I, Inc.

219.

267/252 4701
609/588 6403
ed.weinberg@shawgrp.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

11021 Brower Road
North Bend, OH 45052

Brian Weisker
Cinergy

220.

513/467-4937

Energy Merchant

513/467-4931
brian.weisker@cinergy.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

1852 Painters Run Road
Pittsburgh, PA 15241

David R. Wells
W.B. Wells Co., Inc.

221.

412/563-3333
412/221-1073
drwells@wbwellsco.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

82 Ravenscrest Drive
Toronto, ON, Canada M96 5N3

James K. White
Albatech, Inc.

222.

416/626-9146
416/626-8074
albatechwhite@sympatico.ca

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

17629 El Camino Real
Houston, TX 77058-3051

Thomas N. White
Haldor Topsoe

223.

281/228-5127

DeNOx Catalyst and Technology

281/228-5129
tnw@topsoe.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

1717 E. Interstate Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58503

Robert T. Williams
Basin Electic

224.

701/355-5699

Engineering and Construction

701/224-5322
bwilliams@bepc.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
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40 St. Clair Avenue, West
7th Floor
Toronto, Ontario, Canada M4V 1M2

Katherine Wilson
Ministry of the Environment (Ontario)

225.

416/212-4457
416/327-9187
katherine.wilson@ene.gov.on.ca

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

4000 Brownsville Road
South Park, PA 15129

Jeffrey A. Withum
Consol Energy, Inc.

226.

412/854-6796

Research & Development

412/854-6613
jeffwithum@consolenergy.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

22 Partridge Lane
East Hampstead, NH 03826

David Wojichowski
De-Nox Technologies

227.

603/974-1411

dwojichowski@de-nox.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

1340 Bennett Drive
Longwood, FL 32750-7623

Dick Wolfe
BELL Additives, Inc.

228.

407/831-5021
407/767-8685
bai@belladditives.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

P.O. Box 10940
Pittsburgh, PA 15236

Mark C. Woods
Parsons Corporation

229.

412/386-6060
412/386-6404
mark.woods@pp.netl.doe.gov

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

1 Busch Place
St. Louis, MO 63188

Norb R. Wright
Anheuser Busch

230.

314/577-2287

Engineeering

314/577-3944
norb.wright @anheuser-busch.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

633 Chestnut Street
Suite 400
Chattanooga, TN 37450

Thomas L. Wright
Parsons Energy & Chemicals

231.

423/797-8089
423/266-0922
thomas.wright@parsons.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

360-9, Mabuk-ri, Kusong-eup
Youngin-si, Kyonggi, Korea 449-713

Chang-Ryung Yang
Korea Power Engineering Company

232.

+82/31-289-4483

De-NOx System Development Group

+82/31-289-4519
cryang@kopec.co.kr

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:
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7-89, Nanko-kita 1-chome
Suminoe-ku
Osaka, Japan

Kazuhiro Yano
Hitachi Zosen Corporation

233.

+81/6-6551-9471
+81/6-6551-9906
yano_k@hitachizosen.co.jp

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

5000 Dominion Boulevard
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Andrew F. Yaros
Dominion

234.

804/273-2600
804/273-4550
andy_yaros@dom.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail:

234Participant Count:
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